KHAMA

RHINO
SANCTUARY

Phone: 4630713 - 4600204 Fax: 4635808 P.O. Box 10 Serowe Botswana

Email: krst@khamarhinosanctuary.org.bw

PRICELIST *

PARK FEES ** adults
Children 6-12 years
Children 0-5 years
Vehicle under 5ton
Vehicle over 5 ton

ACCOMMODATION***

CAMPING** adults

Children 6-12 years

Children 0-5 years

A, & B (sleeps two in 1 room)
C.D,E, F &G (sleeps 4 in 2 rooms)

CHALETS **

TOURISM LEVY***

GAME WATCHING

SUNSET/SUNDOWN GAME DRIVE * *
Minimum Fee
Additional

Additional Children 0-5 years
NIGHT GAME DRIVE**7pm

Minimum Fee

Additional Adults

Additional Children 0-5 years

GIRAFFE TRACKING
GUIDED DRIVE
NATURE WALK**
RHINO TRACKING**

(Adults-16-60 years)
(hire guide, use own vehicle)
(Adults-16-60 years)
(Adults-16-60 years)

Mobiles: 00267 73965655 / 71348467 /
Park Reception: +26771348468

Check in time: from 1400hrs

P106.55 per adult per day
P53.30 per child per day
Free

P131.10 per vehicle per day
P385.20 per vehicle per day

P133.00 per person per night
P66.50 per child per night
Free

P853.50 per chalet per night
P979.60 per chalet per night

P10.00 per person per night

P924.65 (up to 4 people)
P213.40 per person

Free

P1081.10 (up to 4 people)
P298.80 per person
Free

P335.95 per person
P355.65 per guide

P355.65 per person
P625.95 per person

Check out time: 1000hrs (P200.00 charged for checking out late)
Internal transfer charged P40.00 per trip

KHAMA RHINO SANCTUARY: www.khamarhinosanctuary.org.bw

Member of

CN

The World Conservation Union



